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I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the month of Ramadan.

Prayer for Keepmg Fastlng
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Praver for Ending Fast

“
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O Allah! I fasted for You and I believe in You, and I put my trust in You, and I break my fast with Your sustenance.

Grand Prairie Ramadan Calendar

Suhoor / Iftar/ 4 5 Draily Recite Holy
W g, H Date Fajr | Zuhr s Maghrib } eim  fabajjod| Fast Pravers ] Ouran " 5]
Al | WB |G e el 5 835 G| sl Ao
1 |Thu, Feb 19 5:36 AM L:OOPM | £:00PM | 6:17TPM | T:45PM
1 |Fri,Feb 20 5:35 AM 1:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:183PM | T:45PM
3} [Sat,Feb 21 5:M AM L1:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:19PM | T:45PM
4 |Suon, Feb 22 5:33 AM 1:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:19PM | T:45PM
5 |Mon, Feb 23 5:32 AM L:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:20PM | T:45PM
6 |Tue, Feb24 5:3 AM 1:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:21PM | T:45PM
7 |Wed, Feb 25 5:30 AM L1:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:22PM | T:45PM
8 [Thu, Feb 26 5:29 AM 1:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:23PM | T:45PM
9 |Fri,Feb 27 5:23 AM 1:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:23PM | T:45PM
10 |Sat, Feb 28 5:26 AM 1:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:24PM | T45PM
11 |Sun, Mar 1 5 AM L:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:25PM | T:45PM
12 |Mon, Mar 2 4 AM L:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:26 PM | T:45PM
13 |Tue, Mar 3 5:23 AM 1:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:2TPM | T:45PM
14 |Wed, Mar 4 5:22 AM 1:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:27TPM | T:45PM
15 | Thu, Mar 5 5:20 AM L:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:28PM | T:45PM
16 |Fri, Mar 6 5:19 AM L:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:29PM | T:45PM
17 |Sat, Mar 7 5:18 AM 1:00PM | 4:00PM | 6:30PM | T:45PM
15 |Sun, Mar 8 6:17 AM 2:00PM | 5:00PM | T:30PM | 8:50PM
19 |Mon, Mar 9 6:15 AM 2:00PM | 5:00FPM | T3IPM | 3:30PM
20 | Tue, Mar 10 6:14 AM 2:00PM | 5:00PM | T:32IPM | 3:50PM
21 |Wed. Mar 11 6:13 AM 2:00PM | 5:00PM | T:33PM | 3:50PM
22 | Thu, Mar 12 6:12 AM 2:00PM | 5:00PM | T:33PM | 8:50PM
13 |Fri, Mar 13 6:10 AM :00PM | :00FPM | T:MPM | 3:30PM
24 |Sat, Mar 14 6:09 AM 2:00PM | 5:00PM | T:35PM | 3:50PM
15 |Sun, Mar 15 6:08 AM 2:00PM | 5:00PM | T36PM | 3:50PM
26 |Mon, Mar 16 6:06 AM 2:00PM | 5:00PM | T:36PM | 8:50PM
27 | Tue, Mar 17 6:05 AM 2:00PM | S:00PM | TATPM | B:50PM
18 |Wed, Mar 18 6:04 AM 2:00PM | 5:00PM | T:33PM | 3:50PM
29 | Thu, Mar 19 6:03 AM 2:00PM | 5:00PM | T:39PM | 3:50PM
Eid|Fri, Mar 20 Eid-ul-Fitr at 10:00 AM




